
Friday January 9 2009 5:44 PM

This Report was generated at (Eastern):

The US Army Corps of Engineers collects and disseminates hourly river stage data for the Fox-Wolf Basin.  All
data are provisional, referenced to the Central Time Zone, and are reported in feet above various datums.
Blanks indicate data that are missing or not yet available.

FOX-WOLF BASIN HYDROLOGIC DATA
HOURLY RIVER STAGES

Page 1 of 2

01/09/2009 10

01/09/2009 11

01/09/2009 12

01/09/2009 13

01/09/2009 14

01/09/2009 15

01/09/2009 16

 2.43

 2.42

 2.42

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 1.42

 1.46

 1.49

 1.51

 1.52

 2.42

 2.42

 2.41

 2.41

 2.41

 2.41

 7.45

 7.46

 7.47

 7.49

 7.50

 7.51

Date
&

Time
(CST)

Wolf River
Stage

at
New London 

Upper Fox River
Stage

at
Berlin

Little Wolf River
Stage

at
Royalton

Waupaca River
Stage

at
Waupaca

Lower Fox River
Stage

at
Fritse Park



Friday January 9 2009 5:44 PM

This Report was generated at (Eastern):

The US Army Corps of Engineers collects and disseminates hourly river stage data for the Fox-Wolf Basin.  All
data are provisional, referenced to the Central Time Zone, and are reported in feet above various datums.
Blanks indicate data that are missing or not yet available.

FOX-WOLF BASIN HYDROLOGIC DATA
HOURLY RIVER STAGES

Page 2 of 2

Date
&

Time
(CST)

Wolf River
Stage

at
New London

Upper Fox River
Stage

at
Berlin

Little Wolf River
Stage

at
Royalton

Waupaca River
Stage

at
Waupaca

Lower Fox River
Stage

at
Fritse Park

01/08/2009 00

01/08/2009 01

01/08/2009 02

01/08/2009 03

01/08/2009 04

01/08/2009 05

01/08/2009 06

01/08/2009 07

01/08/2009 08

01/08/2009 09

01/08/2009 10

01/08/2009 11

01/08/2009 12

01/08/2009 13

 2.42

 2.42

 2.42

 2.42

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.85

 9.84

 9.84

 9.84

 9.84

 1.45

 1.43

 1.40

 1.39

 1.37

 1.36

 1.35

 1.35

 1.35

 1.37

 1.41

 1.45

 1.48

 1.49

 2.47

 2.47

 2.48

 2.48

 2.48

 2.48

 2.48

 2.47

 2.47

 2.46

 2.46

 2.46

 2.45

 2.45

 7.30

 7.30

 7.31

 7.31

 7.31

 7.32

 7.32

 7.33

 7.33

 7.33

 7.33

 7.34

 7.34

 7.34


