

FOX-WOLF BASIN HYDROLOGIC DATA HOURLY RIVER STAGES



The US Army Corps of Engineers collects and disseminates hourly river stage data for the Fox-Wolf Basin. All data are provisional, referenced to the Central Time Zone, and are reported in feet above various datums. Blanks indicate data that are missing or not yet available.

Date & Time (CST)	Wolf River Stage at New London	Upper Fox River Stage at Berlin	Little Wolf River Stage at Royalton	Waupaca River Stage at Waupaca	Lower Fox River Stage at Fritse Park
01/09/2009 10				2.42	
01/09/2009 11		9.85	1.42	2.42	7.45
01/09/2009 12	2.43	9.85	1.46	2.41	7.46
01/09/2009 13		9.85	1.49	2.41	7.47
01/09/2009 14	2.42	9.85	1.51	2.41	7.49
01/09/2009 15	2.42	9.85	1.52	2.41	7.50
01/09/2009 16					7.51



FOX-WOLF BASIN HYDROLOGIC DATA HOURLY RIVER STAGES



The US Army Corps of Engineers collects and disseminates hourly river stage data for the Fox-Wolf Basin. All data are provisional, referenced to the Central Time Zone, and are reported in feet above various datums. Blanks indicate data that are missing or not yet available.

Date & Time (CST)	Wolf River Stage at New London	Upper Fox River Stage at Berlin	Little Wolf River Stage at Royalton	Waupaca River Stage at Waupaca	Lower Fox River Stage at Fritse Park
01/08/2009 00	2.42	9.85	1.45	2.47	7.30
01/08/2009 01		9.85	1.43	2.47	7.30
01/08/2009 02		9.85	1.40	2.48	7.31
01/08/2009 03		9.85	1.39	2.48	7.31
01/08/2009 04		9.85	1.37	2.48	7.31
01/08/2009 05		9.85	1.36	2.48	7.32
01/08/2009 06		9.85	1.35	2.48	7.32
01/08/2009 07		9.85	1.35	2.47	7.33
01/08/2009 08		9.85	1.35	2.47	7.33
01/08/2009 09		9.85	1.37	2.46	7.33
01/08/2009 10		9.84	1.41	2.46	7.33
01/08/2009 11	2.42	9.84	1.45	2.46	7.34
01/08/2009 12	2.42	9.84	1.48	2.45	7.34
01/08/2009 13	2.42	9.84	1.49	2.45	7.34